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WATER MANAGEMENT DEVELOPMENT TEAM
Date: IO[~.¢, Time: i ° 5~
Location: II 31

Tom H~igan ~r D+t of Water Reso+ces (916) 653-7007 (916) 653-5028 hmigm@wmer.
1416 Ninth S~eet, Room 1115-1 ~ ca.gov
Sacr~to, CA 95814

"--~’~ Steve MacaNay Alt Dept of Water Resources (916) 653-6055 (916)653-6985 macaulay@water.
~’~ 1416 Ninth S~eet, Room 1115-2 . ca.gov

Sacr~ento, CA 95814

~ Tom Hagler ~r U.S. EPA (415) 744-1375 (415) 7~-1041 hagler.tom@
ReNon IX ep~aNl.epa.gov
75 Ha~home S~eet RC 2
S~ Fr~cisco, CA 94105

,
~l, Brace Herbold Alt U.S. EPA (415) 744-1992 O1~) 826-2171 bherbold@aol.

3779 25~ S~eet com
S~ F~cisco, CA 94110-3627

T~esa Pacheco ~r US ~y Co~s of Engineers (916) 557-6695 (916) 557-7856 ~acheco@spk.
1325 J S~eet usace.~y.~l
Sacr~a~to, CA 95814-2922

~ Bob KoeNgs ~t US ~y Co~s of Engineers (916) 557-6712 (916) 557-7856 rkoenigs@spk.
: 1325 J S~eet usace.~y.~l

Sacram~to, CA 95814-2922



?d~z
Jarnes Lecky Mbr National Marine Fisheries Svc. (562) 980-4020 (562) 980-4027 jim.lecky@

501 W Ocean Blvd. Suite 4200 noaa.gov
Long Beach, CA 90802-4213

Gary Stem Alt National Marine Fisheries Svc. (707) 575-6060 (707) 578-3435 gary.stem@noaa.
777 Sonoma Avenue, Rm 325 gov
Santa Rosa, CA 95404

~
Gary Bobker Mbr The Bay Institute of San Francisco(415) 721-7680 (415) 721-7497. bobker@bay.org

55 Shaver Street, Suite 330

.... San Rafael, CA 94901

Tom Graff Alt Envfi’onmental Defense Fund (510) 658-8008 (510) 658-0630 tom_graff@edf.
5655 College Avenue, Suite 304 ext. 233 org
Oakland, CA 94618-1583

Ryan Broddrick Mbr Dept offish & Game (916) 653-7556 (916) 653-7387 rbroddri@h~.dfg.
1416 Ninth Street, Rm 1205 ca.gov
Sacramento, CA 95814

~ RonRemp~ Alt Dept of Fish & Game (916)654-9980 (916)653-7387 rremple@~.dfg.c
1416 Ninth Street, Rm !205                                    a.gov
Sacramento, CA.95814

Wally Bishop Mbr Contra Costa Water District (925) 688-8034 (925) 688-8197 wbishop@

~ 1331 Concord Avenue ccwater.com
P.O. Box H20 mrowan@
Concord, CA 94524 ccwater.com

Greg Gartrell Alt Contra Costa Water District (925) 688-8100 (925) 688-8303 ggartrell@
(~o/ 1331 Concord Avexlue ccwater.com

P.O. Box H20
Concord~ CA 94524



Tom Clark Mbr Kern County Water Agency (661) 634-1400 (661) 634-1428 mclark@kcwa.
P.O.~ Box 58 and corn
3200 Rio Mirada Drive (661) 322-5519
Bakersfield, CA 93302-0058

,~’tT.~ Tom Hurlbutt
Alt ~ka~r-Lake Basin WSD (626) 583-3000 .z_~-

Mike Spear Mbr US Fish & Wildlife Service (916) 414-6464 (916) 414-6486 mike_spear@fws.

///~ 2800 Cottage Way gov
Sacramento, CA 95825

Wayne White Alt US Fish & Wildlife Service (916) 414-6700 (916) 414-6710 wayne_white@
~0 2800 Cottage Way fws.gov

Sacramento, CA 95825

Steve Hall Mbr Association of California Water (916) 441-4545 (916) 325-2306 steveh@acwanet.-Agencies corn
910 K Street, Suite 250
Sacramento, CA 95814

A.J. Yates Mbr Dept of Food & Agriculture (916) 654-0321 (916) 654-0403 ayates@cdfa.ca,
1220 N Street gov
Sacramento, CA 95814

f..,..~ Steve Shaffer Alt Dept of Food & Agriculture (916) 653,5658 (916) 657-5017 sshaffer@cdfa.ca.
1220 N Street gov
Sacramento, CA 95814

Allen Short Modesto Irrigation District (209) 526-7405 (209) 526-7315 allens@mid.org
P.O. Box 4060
Modesto, CA 95352



~
Dan Fults Alt Modesto Irrigation District & (916) 441-1931 (9!6) 441-1581 dfults@msn.com

San Joaquin River ~roup ’
P.O. Box 4060
Modesto, CA 95352

Kirk Rodgers Mbr US Bureau of Reclamation (916) 978-5000 (916) 97.8-5005 krodgers@mp.
2800 Cottage Way MP 105 usbr.gov
Sacramento, Ca 95825

Lowell Ploss Alt US Bureau of Reclmnation (916) 979-2199 (916) 979-2494 lploss@mp.usbr.
3310 £1 Camino Ave, Suite 300 gov
Sacramento, CA 95821 ~.

David Guy NFor Northern California Water Assoc. (916) 442-8333 (916) 442-4035 dguy@ m455 Capitol Mall, Suite 335 norcalwater.org . ~
Sacramento, CA 95814

Dan Keppen Alt Northern California Water Assoc. (916) 442-8333 (916) 442-4035 dkeppen@ ~
455 Capitol Mall, Suite 335 norcalwater.org

I

Sacramento,~ CA 95814 ~

Jason.Peltier Mbr Central Valley Project Water (916) 448-1638 (916) 44.6-1063 jpelt@pacbell.net
Association
1521 I Street
Sacramento, CA 95814

y ’~rreg Thomas ’Mbr Natural Heritage Institute (415) 288-0550 (415) 288-0555 gat@N-H-I.org
114 Sansome St #1200
San Francisco, CA 94104



D~ Nelson Mbr S~ L~s& Delta-Mendota Water (209) 826-9696 (209) 826-9698sl~wa~@i~ea :~
Authority oh.com.
842 ~ S~eet, Suite 7
P.O. Box 2157 ’
Los Banos, CA 93635

Dave O~h Alt Westl~ds Water D~s~ict (559) 224-1523 :

Tim Quirm Mbr Metropolitan Water District of (916) 650-2660 (916) 444-6887 tquinn@mwd.dst.
Southern California ca.us ~o
1121 L Street ~
Sacramento, CA 95814 ~

Ed Win_kler Alt Metropolitan Water District of (916) 650-2616 (916) 447-1508 ewinkler@mwd.d ~o
Southern California st.ca.us ~
1121 L Street I
Sacramento, CA 95814 ra

Cynthia Koehler Mbr Save the Bay (510) 452-9261 (510) 452-9266 ckoehler@igc.
1600 Broadway, Suite 1300 apc.org
Oakland, CA 94612-2100

?~/~
John Beuttler Mbr CA Sportfishing Protection (510) 526-4049 (510) 527-5496 jbeuttler@aol.

Alliance corn
Ecofish Consulting
1360 Neilson Street
Berkeley, CA 94702



Steve Evans Mbr Friends of the River (916) 442-3155 (916) 442-3396 sevans@ i
915 20th Street ext.221 friendsofthefiver.
Sacramento, CA 95814 org

Brent Hastey Mbr Yuba County Board of Supervisors (530) 634-7661
215 Fifth Street                                                        :
Marysville, CA 95901

Patrick Wright Mbr The Resources Agency (916) 653-5656 (916) 653-8102 patrick@
1416 Ninth Street, Room 1311 resources.ca,gov
Sacramento, CA 95814

~ :>Barry Nelson Mbr Natural Resources Defense Council(415) 777-0220 (415) 495-5996 bnelson@nrdc.
71 Stevenson, Suite 1825 org ~
San Francisco, CA 94105 ~


